V33 GSA End User Pricelist Contract#GS-28F-0028Y
Part Number
                                                           Monitor Arms - Kata, Evolve, Edge
Desk Clamp (DC), Grommet Mount (GM)
Extension Arms: Short Stem (ST), Single Fixed (F), Two Fixed (FF), Single Motion (M), Slider (S)
Finishs: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
V33 List
Price

FLEX3-_ _ _
All Flex Series Electric Table Base, 3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base to fit 36"-72" Tops. Includes 4-Memory Digital
Keypad and Adjustable Feet to accommodate 24” – 30’” Deep Tops. Black, White or Silver finish
$2,486
CASTERKIT-FLEX2 Set of (4)  Casters for ALLFLEX 2-Leg Table Bases $70
CASTERKIT-FLEX3 Set of (3)  Casters for ALLFLEX 3-Leg Table Bases $88
Part Number Premium Electric Bases List Price
2E-C36-24
Premium Electric Series Adjustable Height Table Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces w/24" Feet, Black ,White, or
Silver Finish  LT
$2,690
2E-C48-24
Premium Electric Series Adjustable Height Table Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet,Black, White, or
Silver Finish  LT
$2,690
2E-C60-24 Premium Electric Series Adjustable Height Table Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces -w/24" Feet, Black, White, or Silver Finish  LT  $2,702
2E-C72-24 Premium Electric Series Adjustable Height Table Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet,Black, White or Silver Finish  LT $2,725
2E-C36-30
Premium Electric Series Adjustable Height Table Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, Black, White, or
Silver Finish  LT
$2,692
2E-C48-30
Premium Electric Series Adjustable Height Table Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, Black, White, or
Silver  Finish LT
$2,692
2E-C60-30 Premium Electric Series Adjustable Height Table Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, Black, White, or Silver Finish LT  $2,704
2E-C72-30 Premium Electric Series Adjustable Height Table Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $2,727
CASTERKIT-2E Set of (4) Casters for PREMIUM 2-Leg Table Bases $69
Part Number Crank Bases List Price
2C-C36-24-_ _ _ Crank Adjustable Height Table Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Work Surfaces, Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,510
2C-C42-24-_ _ _ Crank Adjustable Height Table Base for 42" x 24" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,511
2C-C48-24-_ _ _ Crank Adjustable Height Table Base for 48" x 24" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,511
2C-C60-24-_ _ _ Crank Adjustable Height  Table Base for 60" x 24" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,520
2C-C72-24-_ _ _ Crank Adjustable Height Table Base for 72" x 24" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,556
2C-C36-30-_ _ _ Crank Adjustable Height Table Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,512
2C-C42-30-_ _ _ Crank Adjustable Height Table Base for 42" x 30" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,513
2C-C48-30-_ _ _ Crank Adjustable Height Table Base for 48" x 30" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,513
2C-C60-30-_ _ _ Crank Adjustable Height Table Base for 60" x 30" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver FinishLT $1,523
2C-C72-30-_ _ _ Crank Adjustable Height Table Base for 72" x 30" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,558
CASTERKIT-2C Set of (4)  Casters for CRANK 2-Leg Table Bases $69
Part Number Espree Pneumatic Bases List Price
2ESP-WA-C48
2-Leg Pneumatic Height and Weight Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 48x24-30,  Black,
White, or Silver Finish
$2,107
2ESP-WA-C60
2-Leg Pneumatic Height and Weight Counter-Balance Table BaseTable Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 60x24-
30,  Black, White, or Silver Finish
$2,188
CASTERKIT-2ESP-WA Set of (4) Casters for Weight Adjustable ESPREE 2-Leg Table Bases $70
Standard Worksurfaces - TFL
Laminates: Beigewood (BG), Phantom Charcoal (PC), Shadow Oak (SO), Designer White (DW), Grey (GR), Dove Grey (DV)
2R3624-TFL-_ _ 36"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $195
2R4224-TFL-_ _ 42"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $220
2R4824-TFL-_ _ 48"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $250
2R6024-TFL-_ _ 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $300
2R7224-TFL-_ _ 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $375
2R3630-TFL-_ _ 36"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $210
2R4230-TFL- _ _ 42"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $230
2R4830-TFL-_ _ 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $275
2R6030-TFL-_ _ 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $350
2R7230-TFL- _ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $400
120-4824-TFL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface TFL-LT $815
3EC606024-TFL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Equal Corner TFL-LT $980
3EC727224-TFL_ _ 72"X72"X24" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,411
3EC606030-TFL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,000
3EC727230-TFL_ _ 72"X72"X30" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,421
3OCL604824-TFL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $875
3OCL724824-TFL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $955
3OCL726024-TFL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,090
3OCL844824-TFL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,125
3OCL604830-TFL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $890
3OCL724830-TFL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $965
3OCL726030-TFL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,110
3OCL844830-TFL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,145
3OCR486024-TFL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $875
3OCR487224-TFL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $955
3OCR607224-TFL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,090
3OCR488424-TFL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,125
3OCR486030-TFL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $890
3OCR487230-TFL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $965
3OCR607230-TFL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,110
3OCR488430-TFL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,145
$26.22
$26.22
$1,022.96
$1,026.76

2R4224-HPL-_ _ 42"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $315
2R4824-HPL-_ _ 48"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $350
2R6024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $420
2R7224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $460
2R3630-HPL-_ _ 36"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $300
2R4230-HPL-_ _ 42"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $330
2R4830-HPL-_ _ 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $380
2R6030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $440
2R7230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $480
120-4824-HPL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,141
120-6024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,605
120-7224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,800
120-4830-HPL-_ _ 48"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,295
120-6030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,625
120-7230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,825
3EC606024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,078
3EC606030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,100
3EC727224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,800
3EC727230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x30" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $2,150
3OCL604824-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $963
3OCL724824-HPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,051
3OCL844824-HPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,300
3OCL726024-HPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,199
3OCL846024-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,400
3OCL604830-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $979
3OCL724830-HPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,062
3OCL844830-HPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,320
3OCL726030-HPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,250
3OCL846030-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,420
3OCL846024-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,400
3OCL846030-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,420
3OCR486024-HPL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $963
3OCR487224-HPL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,051
3OCR488424-HPL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,300
3OCR607224-HPL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,199
3OCR608424-HPL-_ _ 60"x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,400
3OCR486030-HPL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $979
3OCR487230-HPL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,062
3OCR488430-HPL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,320
3OCR607230-HPL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,250
3OCR608430-HPL-_ _ 60"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,420
Standard Worksurfaces - PHPL
Laminates: Phanton Peark (PP), Phanton Ecru (PE), Walnut Heights (WH), Empire Mahogany (EM), Phanton Charcoal (PC),
Asian Night (AN)
2R3624-PHPL-_ _ 36"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $298
2R4224-PHPL-_ _ 42"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $343
2R4824-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $382
2R6024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $458
2R7224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $501
2R3630-PHPL-_ _ 36"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $327
2R4230-PHPL-_ _ 42"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $360
2R4830-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $414
2R6030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $480
2R7230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $523
120-4824-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,244
120-6024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,749
120-7224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,962
120-4830-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,412
120-6030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,771
120-7230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,989
3EC606024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $1,175
3EC606030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $1,199
3EC727224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x24" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $1,962
3EC727230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x30" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $2,344
3OCL604824-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,050
3OCL724824-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,146
3OCL844824-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,417
3OCL726024-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,307
3OCL846024-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,526
3OCL604830-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,067
3OCL724830-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,158
3OCL844830-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,439
3OCL726030-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,363
3OCL846030-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,548
3OCR486024-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,050
3OCR487224-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,146
3OCR488424-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,417
3OCR607224-PHPL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,307
3OCR608424-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,526
3OCR486030-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,067
3OCR487230-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,158
3OCR488430-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,439
3OCR607230-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,363
3OCR608430-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,548
Part Number List Price $1-$658,000: 62% Off
Part Number List Price $1-$658,000: 62% Off
$174.80
$114.00

DESK1 1" Desk Riser - Set of (4) $79 $26.80 $22.52 $21.01
TROUGH-18-BLK 2-18" Cord Management Troughs $29 $9.84 $8.27 $7.71
Part Number Keyboard Solutions List Price
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$940,000: 73.4%
SOLUTION 1 AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Keyboard Platform Tray $335 $113.63 $95.48 $89.11
SOLUTION 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Keyboard Platform Tray $335 $113.63 $95.48 $89.11
SOLUTION 2 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Keyboard Platform Tray $433 $146.87 $123.41 $115.18
SOLUTION 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Keyboard Platform Tray $433 $146.87 $123.41 $115.18
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Keyboard Platform Tray $483 $163.83 $137.66 $128.48
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Keyboard Platform Tray $537 $182.15 $153.05 $142.84
SOLUTION 6 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Cut Corner Keyboard Platform Tray $458 $155.35 $130.53 $121.83
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Keyboard Platform Tray $458 $155.35 $130.53 $121.83
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Keyboard Platform Tray $506 $171.64 $144.21 $134.60
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Keyboard Platform Tray $629 $213.36 $179.27 $167.31
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform Tray for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $457 $155.01 $130.25 $121.56
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Keyboard Platform Tray $489 $165.87 $139.37 $130.07
Part Number Keyboard Platforms List Price
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$940,000: 73.4%
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Keyboard Platform Tray $131 $44.44 $37.34 $34.85
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Keyboard Platform Tray $161 $54.61 $45.89 $42.83
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Keyboard Platform Tray $170 $57.66 $48.45 $45.22
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Keyboard Platform Tray $161 $54.61 $45.89 $42.83
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Keyboard Platform Tray $170 $57.66 $48.45 $45.22
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Keyboard Platform Tray- Right Handed $145 $49.18 $41.33 $38.57
PL006-27 27" Radius Keyboard Platform Tray $170 $57.66 $48.45 $45.22
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Keyboard Platform Tray $252 $85.48 $71.82 $67.03
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Keyboard Platform Tray $213 $72.25 $60.71 $56.66
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Keyboard Platform Tray $218 $73.95 $62.13 $57.99
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Keyboard Platform Tray $206 $69.88 $58.71 $54.80